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Good Morning,

I have attached the meeting minutes from the Mission Statement Task Force Meeting held yesterday, March 27, 
2013. At the conclusion of the meeting the task force recommended that all members review all materials (i.e. 
survey results, mission statement examples, ACCJC guidelines, meeting minutes, etc.) to assist us in developing a 
new LMC Mission Statement.

Also suggested, was for task force members to e­mail me with days of the week and times as to when would be 
the most convenient for our meetings to be scheduled. If you could please e­mail me as soon as possible with 
prospective days and times as I would like to schedule the meeting and room for next week reasonably soon. 

Thank you and have a great day!

BethAnn RobertsonLos	Medanos	College	Foundation	Secretary2700	E.	Leland	Road,	CC4­472APittsburg,	CA	94565(925)	439­2181	ext.	3147brobertson@losmedanos.edu

Robertson, Beth

Thu 3/28/2013 10:07 AM 

To:Goodin, Ruth <rgoodin@losmedanos.edu>; Benford, Jeffrey <jbenford@losmedanos.edu>; Zimny, David 
<DZimny@losmedanos.edu>; Boehme, Gabriella <gboehme@losmedanos.edu>; Mills, Sandra <SMills@losmedanos.edu>; 
briannamarieklipp@yahoo.com <briannamarieklipp@yahoo.com>; pamelandiribe@gmail.com 
<pamelandiribe@gmail.com>; 

Cc:Adams, Jennifer <JAdams@losmedanos.edu>; 

 1 attachment

MissionStateTaskForceMtg_032713.docx; 


